
Board Meeting Dates for 2026

BOARD MEETINGS WORK SESSIONS

Monday, January 12 Monday, January 26

Monday, February 9 Monday, February 23

Monday, March 9 ## Monday, April 6

Monday, April 13 Monday, April 27

Monday, May 11 ^^ Tuesday,May 26

Monday, June 8 Monday, June 22

Monday, July 13 Monday, July 27

Monday, August 10 Monday, August 24

Monday, September 14 Monday, September 28

Monday, October 12 **Monday, November 2

Monday, November 9 Monday, November 23

Monday, December 14 TBD

## Delayed One Week Due to Spring Break.

^^ Monday is Memorial Day.

** Delayed One Week Due to Fall Break.


